
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

Simply Wright
N.T. Wright at Perkins | SMU

Schedule of Events
Wednesday, November 16 Thursday, November 17Tuesday, November 15

Full-conference registration required to participate.

Open to the public and featuring N.T. Wright. RSVP preferred for the evening lectures.

Wednesday Morning 
Workshops

Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall
9:30 to 11:30 a.m.

Clergy Breakfast with N.T. Wright
Highland Park United Methodist Church

The Great Hall
9  to 11 a.m.

Book Discussion: Simply Good News
Perkins Chapel, 1 to 2 p.m.

Lunch for Registrants 12:30 to 1 p.m.

Lunch for Registrants 12 to 12:30 p.m.

Registration 9 to 9:30 a.m.

Thursday Afternoon
Workshops

Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall
2:30 to 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday Afternoon 
Workshops

Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall
2:30 to 4:30 p.m.

N.T. Wright Lecture:
Highland Park United Methodist Church

Wesley Hall
7:30 to 9 p.m.

N.T. Wright Lecture:
Highland Park United Methodist Church

Wesley Hall
7:30 to 9 p.m.

N.T. Wright Lecture:
McFarlin Auditorium

7:30 to 9 p.m.

Q & A with N.T. Wright
Hughes Trigg Ball Room 12:30 to 1:30 p.m.


