## SIMPLY WRIGHT N.T. WRIGHT AT PERKINS | SMU

	Schedule of Events		
0.00	Tuesday, November 15	Wednesday, November 16	Thursday, November 17
9:00		Registration 9 to 9:30 a.m.	Clause Bussifest with N.T. Weight
9:30		Moduceday Mayning	Clergy Breakfast with N.T. Wright Highland Park United Methodist Church
10:00		Wednesday Morning Workshops	The Great Hall
10:30		Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall	9 to 11 a.m.
11:00		9:30 to 11:30 a.m.	
11:30			
12:00		Lunch for Registrants 12 to 12:30 p.m.	
12:30		Q & A with N.T. Wright	Lunch for Registrants 12:30 to 1 p.m.
1:00		Hughes Trigg Ball Room 12:30 to 1:30 p.m.	Book Discussion: Simply Good News
1:30			Perkins Chapel, 1 to 2 p.m.
2:00			
2:30			
3:00		Wednesday Afternoon	Thursday Afternoon
3:30		Workshops Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall	Workshops Elizabeth Perkins Prothro Hall
4:00		2:30 to 4:30 p.m.	2:30 to 4:30 p.m.
4:30			
5:00		+	
5:30		+	
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00	N.T. Wright Lecture:	N.T. Wright Lecture: Highland Park United Methodist Church	N.T. Wright Lecture: Highland Park United Methodist Church
8:30	McFarlin Auditorium 7:30 to 9 p.m.	Wesley Hall	Wesley Hall
9:00		7:30 to 9 p.m.	7:30 to 9 p.m.

Full-conference registration required to participate.

Open to the public and featuring N.T. Wright. RSVP preferred for the evening lectures.